
2023/24 CEDAR LAKE ARENA SCHEDULE (subject to change) 

 

Date Arena Opening Time Event Admission Fee Entry Fee 

Saturday, November 11, 2023 10:00 am – 7:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 
Sunday, November 12, 2023 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Friday, November 17, 2023 3:00 pm – 9:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Saturday, November 18, 2023 10:00 am – 7:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Sunday, November 19, 2023 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Friday, November 24, 2023 3:00 pm – 9:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Saturday, November 25, 2023 10:00 am – 7:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Sunday, November 26, 2023 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Friday, December 1, 2023 3:00 pm – 9:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Saturday, December 2, 2023 10:00 am – 7:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Sunday, December 3, 2023 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Friday, December 8, 2023 3:00 pm – 9:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Saturday, December 9, 2023 Pits: 9:00; Practice: 10:30 MOTOCROSS SERIES RACE #1 (12:00 START) $10 $40 + Admission 

Sunday, December 10, 2023 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Friday, December 15, 2023 3:00 pm – 9:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Saturday, December 16, 2023 10:00 am – 7:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Sunday, December 17, 2023 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Friday, December 22, 2023 3:00 pm – 9:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Saturday, December 23, 2023 10:00 am – 7:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Friday, December 29, 2023 3:00 pm – 9:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Saturday, December 30, 2023 10:00 am – 7:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Sunday, December 31, 2023 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Friday, January 5, 2024 3:00 pm – 9:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Saturday, January 6, 2024 Pits: 9:00; Practice: 10:30 MOTOCROSS SERIES RACE #2 (12:00 START) $10 $40 + Admission 

Sunday, January 7, 2024 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Friday, January 12, 2024                                      3:00 pm – 9:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Saturday, January 13, 2024 10:00 am – 7:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Sunday, January 14, 2024 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Friday, January 19, 2024 3:00 pm – 9:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Saturday, January 20, 2024 10:00 am – 7:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Sunday, January 21, 2024 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Friday, January 26, 2024 3:00 pm – 9:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Saturday, January 27, 2024 10:00 am – 7:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Sunday, January 28, 2024 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Friday, February 2, 2024 3:00 pm – 9:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Saturday, February 3, 2024 Pits: 9:00; Practice: 10:30 MOTOCROSS SERIES RACE#3 (12:00 START) $10 $40 + Admission 

Sunday, February 4, 2024 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Friday, February 9, 2024 3:00 pm – 9:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Saturday, February 10, 2024 10:00 am – 7:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Sunday, February 11, 2024 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Friday, February 16, 2024 3:00 pm – 9:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Saturday, February 17, 2024 10:00 am – 7:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Sunday, February 18, 2024 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Friday, February 23, 2024 3:00 pm – 9:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Saturday, February 24, 2024 10:00 am – 7:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Sunday, February 25, 2024 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Friday, March 1, 2024 3:00 pm – 9:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Saturday, March 2, 2024 Pits: 9:00; Practice: 10:30 MOTOCROSS SERIES RACE #4 (12:00 START) $10 $40 + Admission 

Sunday, March 3, 2024 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Friday, March 8, 2024 3:00 pm – 9:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Saturday, March 9, 2024 10:00 am – 7:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Sunday, March 10, 2024 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Friday, March 15, 2024 3:00 pm – 9:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Saturday, March 16, 2024 10:00 am – 7:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Sunday, March 17, 2024 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Friday, March 22, 2024 3:00 pm – 9:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Saturday, March 23, 2024 10:00 am – 7:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 

Sunday, March 24, 2024 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Open Motocross Practice $10 $40 + Admission 


